
Forum Participants

Aguayo Mary Director of Transfer Relations University of Wyoming WY marya@uwyo.edu
Andrews Sona Provost Emerita Portland State University OR sona.andrews@pdx.edu
Baumann Joseph Relationship Manager TIAA WA jbaumann@tiaa.org
Beck Carina Director, Allen Yarnell Center for Student Success Montana State University Bozeman MT cbeck@montana.edu
Benson Greg Assistant Commissioner Utah System of Higher Education UT gbenson@ushe.edu
Bigham Wanda Senior Consultant Academic Search, Inc. AL wdb@academic-search.com
Boyle Adam Executive Director Pearson CO adam.boyle@pearson.com
Briggs Patrick AVID Southern Region Director AVID Center TX pbriggs@avid.org
Buhler Dave Commissioner of Higher Education Utah System of Higher Education UT dbuhler@ushe.edu
Burd Gail Senior Vice Provost for Academic Affairs University of Arizona AZ gburd@email.arizona.edu
Campbell Shannon Director of Graduate Studies Metropolitan State University of Denver CO scampb63@msudenver.edu
Capps Jennifer Interim Dean, College of Professional Studies Metropolitan State University of Denver CO jcapps5@msudenver.edu
Carcasson Martin Director of the Center for Public Deliberation Colorado State University CO mcarcas@colostate.edu
Carey Karen Provost University of Alaska Southeast AK ktcarey@alaska.edu
Caulfield Michael Director of Networked Learning Washington State University Vancouver WA michael.caulfield@wsu.edu
Cech John Deputy Commissioner of Academic, Research, & Student Affairs Montana University System MT jcech@montana.edu
Christian Clayton Commissioner of Higher Education Montana University System MT cchristian@montana.edu
Christopher Renny Vice Chancellor of Academic Affairs Washington State University Vancouver WA renny.christopher@wsu.edu
Cline Joe Vice Provost, Undergraduate Education University of Nevada, Reno NV cline@unr.edu
Crespo Carlos Vice Provost Portland State University OR ccrespo@pdx.edu
Crocker William Provost and Vice President of Academic Affairs Western New Mexico University NM crockerj@wnmu.edu
Damron Barbara Cabinet Secretary New Mexico Higher Education Department NM barbara.damron@state.nm.us
DiLorenzo Thomas Provost & Vice President for Academic Affairs University of North Dakota ND thomas.dilorenzo@und.edu
Dujon Veronica Director, Academics Planning & Policy Higher Education Coordinating Commission OR veronica.dujon@hecc.oregon.gov
Earl Blake Managing Director TIAA UT bearl@tiaa.org
Fant Greg Deputy Provost New Mexico State University NM gfant@nmsu.edu
Fitts Alexandra Vice Provost University of Alaska Fairbanks AK affitts@alaska.edu
Freeburg Elizabeth Assistant Provost University of South Dakota SD beth.freeburg@usd.edu
Golich Vicki Provost & Executive Vice President for Academic and Student Affairs Metropolitan State University of Denver CO vgolich@msudenver.edu
Grace Selena Vice Provost for Academic Strategy & Institutional Effectiveness Idaho State University ID gracsele@isu.edu
Green Kimberly Executive Director Advance CTE MD kgreen@careertech.org
Haddad Kamel Vice Provost California State University San Marcos CA khaddad@csusm.edu
Harris Randi Program Director for the Office of Student Success Portland State University OR rap@pdx.edu
Hedeen Deb Provost and Vice Chancellor for Academic Affairs University of Montana Western MT deborah.hedeen@umwestern.edu
Hendricks Cher Vice Provost for Academic Initiatives University of Idaho ID cherhendricks@uidaho.edu
Henry Bill Associate Vice President of Faculty Affairs Metropolitan State University of Denver CO henrybi@msudenver.edu
Hironaka-Juteau Jody Dean California State University, Fresno CA jhironak@mail.fresnostate.edu
Howard Dan Executive Vice President and Provost New Mexico State University NM provost@nmsu.edu
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Jersky Brian Provost and Senior Vice President for Academic Affairs California State University, Long Beach CA brian.jersky@csulb.edu
Jones Terry Founder, Travelocity, Founding Chairman, Kayak.com ON Inc. CA monique@tbjones.com
Klotz Martin Vice Chancellor for Academic Affairs & Professor Washington State University Tri-Cities WA martin.g.klotz@wsu.edu
Koch Hannah Research and Technical Assistance Associate WICHE CO hkoch@wiche.edu
Krohn Betty Director AVID for Higher Education AVID Center CA bkrohn@avid.org
Lacourse Michael Provost and Vice President Dixie State University UT lacourse@dixie.edu
Layer Paul Vice President for Academic and Student Affairs University of Alaska AK pwlayer@alaska.edu
Lee Ilse-Mari Dean, MSU Honors College Montana State University MT ilselee@montana.edu
Lien Joelle Associate Vice President for Academic Affairs/Director of Graduate Studies Northern State University SD joelle.lien@northern.edu
Long Kelly Vice Provost for Undergraduate Affairs Colorado State University CO kelly.long@colostate.edu
Mackin Gail Associate Provost Central Washington University WA gail.mackin@cwu.edu
Malcolm Laura Co-founder and Senior Vice President of Outcomes and Strategy Civitas Learning TX laura.malcolm@civitaslearning.com
Mokwa Robert Provost Montana State University MT provost@montana.edu
Poe Trina Regional Vice-President, Western Region Pearson AZ catrina.poe@pearson.com
Pollet Gerry State Representative Washington State House of Representatives WA gerry.pollet@leg.wa.gov
Raney David Chief Executive Officer Nuventive PA draney@nuventive.com
Raney Denise Vice President Customer Success Nuventive PA dcraney@nuventive.com
Robinson Gregory Associate Vice Provost of Student Success Nevada State College NV gregory.robinson@nsc.edu
Scinta Tony Executive Vice Provost Nevada State College NV tony.scinta@nsc.edu
Selheim Megan Program Coordinator University of Wyoming WY mselheim@uwyo.edu
Shields Vickie Provost & Executive Vice President Nevada State College NV vickie.shields@nsc.edu
Steele Claude Professor of Psychology Stanford University CA csteele@stanford.edu
Stone Russell Assistant Vice Provost, University Assessment & Accreditation University of Nevada, Reno NV crstone@unr.edu
Storrs Debbie Dean and Senior Vice Provost University of North Dakota ND debbie.storrs@und.edu
Straney Donald Vice President for Academic Planning and Policy University of Hawaii System HI dstraney@hawaii.edu
Studebaker Val Executive Director, Strategic Partnerships Pearson WA valerie.studebaker@pearson.com
Thiel Joe Director of Academic Policy and Research Montana University System MT jthiel@montana.edu
Turman Paul System Vice President for Academic Affairs South Dakota Board of Regents SD paul.turman@sdbor.edu
Walsh Susan Provost and Vice President for Academic and Student Affairs Southern Oregon University OR walsh@sou.edu
Wieman Carl Professor of Physics and Education Stanford University CA cwieman@stanford.edu
Woodworth-Ney Laura Executive Vice President and Provost Idaho State University ID woodlaur@isu.edu

WICHE Staff

Galas Anna Program Manager, Interstate Passport WICHE OR agalas@wiche.edu
Hulstrom Kay Manager, Institution Services WICHE CO khulstrom@wiche.edu
Mock Jere Vice President, Programs & Services WICHE CO jmock@wiche.edu
Nawrocki Kim Administrative Assistant WICHE CO knawrocki@wiche.edu
Shea Patricia Director, Academic Leadership Initiatives WICHE CO pshea@wiche.edu
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